SM Red Devil Lansirannikon ralli
23.-24.5.2025

Luokka 1, SM1 Rally 2, Ldhti:10
Nro Ohj

Sij
1

10

2

1

10

7

Lappi Esapekka
Malkénen Enni

Rytkénen Anssi
Hamalainen Reeta

Kauppinen Tuukka
Virtanen Sebastian

Gronholm Niclas
Vaaleri Samu

Jylha Tommi
Nevanpaa Kimmo

Liiten Jari
Andersson Tommy

Rinne Mats
Niemela Kim

Hamalainen Kari
Pietildinen Risto

Burger Kees
Smart Rebecca

Grahn Fredrik
Magner Jonas

EHDOLLINEN TULOS
Seura Auto
PiekUA .
LamUA Skoda Fabia RS
KoMoKe .
PoSUA Skoda Fabia RS
Huuha UA _
JyvUA Toyota GR Yaris Rally2
EMSC .
TamUA Skoda Fabia RS
PetUA _
PetUA Skoda Fabia R5
Sandvigeps MK Skoda Fabia R5 EVO
Smk Hélsinge
YkUa _
RoiUA Skoda Fabia R5
NaSU .
JyvUA Skoda Fabia RS
RiiUA Skoda Fabia R2
SMK Orebro

KAK motorsport Skoda Fabia R5

*AT-pisteet: 11, Hamalainen Kari, 4L, Vilppilahto, 10,0

Luokka 2, SM2 Rally 3, Lahti:9

Sij

1

Nro Ohj

12 Enok Patrick
Simm Silver

14 Vatanen Ville
Ottman Jarno
Ledda Valentino

16 . ;
Fappani Danilo

15 Herranen Toni
Pahkala Kimmo
Keski-korsu Pekka

13 .
Lamminen Hannu

18 Nevalainen Mikko
Silvennoinen Petri

17 Kuikka Jari
lkonen Tomi

20 Feofanov Dmitry
Kokins Normunds

19 Mielityinen Eemil

Lummaa Juha

Seura Auto

Ford Fiesta Rally3

K-KUA .

Huuha UA Renault Clio

rd Renault Clio RS

Italy

KR-TEAM RY ]

PetUA Ford Fiesta Rally3

RaaUA _

JoeUA Renault Clio

JoeUA .

JoeUA Renault Clio

KangUA ]

NilUA Ford Fiesta Rally3
Ford Fiesta Rally3

SiAk _

NokUA Renault Clio RS

18:30

Mika Hurula
Kilpailunjohtaja

Tulos

48:55,5

49:25,1

49:33,4

49:33,6

50:31,9

51:33,3

52:10,0

52:49,8"

53:07,3

53:23,1

Tulos

50:52,1

51:50,6

52:36,0

52:47 1

52:562,5

54:20,6

54:52,8

55:22,2

57:43,1

Turun Urheiluautoilijat ry

Ero

29,6

37,9

38,1

1:36,4

2:37,8

3:14,5

3:54,3

4:11,8

4:27,6

Ero

58,5

1:43,9

1:55,0

2:00,4

3:28,5

4:00,7

4:30,1

6:51,0

Ero ed

29,6

8,3

0,2

58,3

1:01,4

36,7

39,8

17,5

15,8

Ero ed

58,5

454

54

1:28,1

32,2

29,4

2:20,9



